
PHONE 800-927-3293 SAFETY PRODUCTS

Cudas Safety Glasses -TheTrusted Original

Great, A//-Around Protect/on.'

Adjustable
Temples
For
Individual
Fit

Durable, modified
nylon frame

Molded
Nosebridge

Meets ANSI 287.1
*ML (Maple Leaf) Cudas are designed to meet
CSA Z94.3 Canadian requirements.

> FEATURES
• Six-Base lens curve and folded-back

lens design provide increased
peripheral vision and protect/on.

LENS SPARE
PARTS DESCRIPTION UNIT LENSES

19142 Clear
19143 Anti-Fog Clear
19144 Smoke
19145 Anti-Fog Smoke
19146 Purple Mirror
19147 Blue Mirror
19148 Vermilion
19149 Amber
19265 Clear ML*
19266 Smoke ML*
19267 Sunburst ML*
19268 Clear FogGardML*
19269 Amber ML*
19272 Smoke FogGard ML*
19974 Cuda Caddy

19901
19902
19903
19901
1990S
19906
19907
19908

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

'CudSS
Cully

Cudas Caddy

Stores / pair of spectacles
and 2 replacement lenses, i

Axia • Goggle Protection with Syle • FuW Brow and Cheek Covers

kPARTS
19300
19301
19302
19303
19304
1930S
19306
19307
1930S
19309
19310

DESCRIPTION UNIT

Clear 1
Clear FogGard 1
Smoke 1
Smoke FogGard 1
Amber 1
Amber FogGard 1
Blue Shield 1
Blue Shield FogGard 1
Vermilion 1
Silver Mirror 1
Green Mirror 1

LENSES

19350
19351
19352
19353
19354
19355
19356
19357
19358
19359
19360

The UHmate in Adjustability
Rac.heT.ing
Temple
Pivots
2T for
ultimate fit

170° /
Peripheral
vision

4 pi adjust-
able temple
length

Meets ANSI Z87.1
Meets CSA Z94.3 High Impact Requirements

When is 170°
considered coo?

When you're wearing

$fa
TM

This stylish spectacle is
popular with workers so it
encourages compliance. It
features a six-base curved
lens that gives you (70" of
peripheral vision. And there's
no frame to obstruct your
view. It's simply a lens and
temple, that's all. \

Cudq Seven • Wrap Around Protection

PARTS

19362
19363
19365
19366

LENS
DESCRIPTION

Clear
Smoke
Blue Mirror
Gold Mirror

FRAME
COLOR

Grey
Grey
Grey

Emerald

UNIT

1
I
1
1

FEATURES
• Seven-base curved fens for

wrap-oround protection with no
peripheral distortion.

• Adjustable Temples

New Look - / 70° Visibility!
Adjustable
Temples i

What is
FogGard" Plus?

A permanent Lens coating
proven to eliminate lens
fogging in 99% of workplace
applications!
Great for heat, cold and
high humidity. Available in
most styles.
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